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2017 ASCE Hawai’i Section

OCEA Awards Banquet

The Hawaii Section of the American Society of Civil Engineers (ASCE) request

the pleasure of your company at our 2017 ASCE Hawaii Section Outstanding ASCE
Civil Engineering Achievement (OCEA) Awards Banquet, being held at 3660

on the Rise on Waialae Avenue. Please join us in recognizing the outstanding HAWAII SECTION

civil engineering accomplishments of Hawai’i’s design and construction
professionals.

Thursday, September 28™, 2017
5:30pm

25 2960

3660 Waialae Avenue
Honolulu, Hawaii 96816

Agenda .
5:30pm — 6:15pm Project Poster Viewing Attire
Cocktails (HOSTED BAR) Business Casual, Aloha Attire
Don’t forget
6:15pm —7:15pm Buffet Dinner e Parking Money
e To have fun!
7:15pm — 8:30pm Formal Program
Installation of FY18 ASCE Hawaii Section e RSVP BY 09/14/17
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For any questions or concerns, contact:
Jason Kage, FY17 ASCE Hawaii Section Treasurer or Benjamin Rasa FY17 ASCE Hawaii Section Awards Committee Chair
ikage@ascehawaii.org | (808) 440-0213 benjaminrasa@kennedyjenks.com | (808) 218-6042



Banquet Registration Form

To confirm your attendance at this spectacular event, kindly complete this form (one page) and

RSVP BY SEPTEMBER 14th, 2017

Contact Name:

Organization:

Email: Phone:

Mailing Address:

Registration is $110 per person or $860 per table of 8
Bar will be Hosted, Please Drink Responsibly.
(Seats are limited so please make your reservations Today!)
PLEASE INDICATE TYPE OF PURCHASE:
[ Individual Registration (5110 per person)

Total number of individual registrations: x$110 =
[ Table Registration ($860 per table of 8)

Total number of tables: x $860 =
[ ASCE Hawaii Section Donation:

TOTAL AMOUNT REMITTED:

Name Company/Organization

Remit this form with your payment to: ~ Jason Kage, FY17 ASCE Hawaii Section Treasurer
(make checks payable to ¢/o CH2M
ASCE Hawaii Section) 1132 Bishop Street, Suite 1100

Honolulu, HI 96813

email: jkage@ascehawaii.org

Please Call or Email Jason for RSVP confirmation

For any questions contact Jason Kage (808) 440-0213 or Benjamin Rasa (808) 218-6042



PAST OUTSTANDING CIVIL ENGINEERING ACHIEVEMENT
AWARD WINNERS

2015

2014
2013

2012

2011

2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

2005

2005
2004
2003

2002

Timothy Goshi, P.E., M.ASCE

(2003 National OCEA Award Fina

2016 Pearl Harbor Channel Underwater Waterline
Crossing, Pearl Harbor, Hawaii

Stream Bank Bluff Protection and Stabilization
at Riverside Apartments

Hana Highway Route 360 Emergency Repairs

Honoapi'ilani Hwy Realignment Future Keawe
Street Extension Lahainaluna Road

Waimalu Sewer Rehabilitation/Reconstruction
Phase 1

Wana’ao Road and Keolu Drive Reconstructed
Sewer Project

Hurricane and Wind Design Standards
Saddle Road Hawai'i Project

Kaumalapau Harbor Breakwater Repair
Navy Water Treatment Plant Upgrade,Guam

Design/Build AEF FOL Aircraft Maintenance
Hangar

Kalanianaole Highway Emergency Landslide
Repairs at Castle Junction

Wake Island Access Facities
Sewer Outfall Extension at Fort Kamehameha

Emergency By-Pass Water Tunnel
(2004 National OCEA Award Finalist)

55-Inch HOST Park Seawater Surppl)y System
Ist

2001
2000

1999
1998

1997

1996
1994
1993
1991
1990
1989
1988

1987
1986
1985
1984
1978

Nimitz Highway Reconstructed Sewer

Emergency Rockfall Remediation of
Kamehameha Highway at Waimea Bay

Aiea Heights Bridge Lengthening

Admiral Clarey Bridge
(1999 National OCEA Award of Merit)

Interstate Route H-3 )
(1998 National OCEA Award Winner)

Nimitz Highway Relief Sewer Project
University of Hawai'i Special Events Arena
Wailupe Reconstructed Sewer Project
Sewer Tunnel Relief Project

Hawai’i Deep Water Cable Program
Laupahoehoe Harbor

Hawai'i Science and Technology Park and
Seacoast Test Facility

Keehi Interchange, H-1 Freeway

Mililani Granular Activated Carbon Treatment Plant
Kahuku Shrimp Farm Project

OTEC Cold Water Pipe Test

Reef Runway, Honolulu International Airport

FY17 ASCE Hawai'i Section Executive Committee

President President-Elect
Dayna Nemoto, P.E., M.ASCE
Secretary Treasurer

Norman Leong, P.E., M.ASCE
YMF President
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HAWAII SECTION

ASCE Hawai'i Section

Lara Karamatsu, P.E., M. ASCE

Jason Kage, P.E., M.ASCE

PO Box 917 | Honolulu, Hawai’'i 96808-0917
www.ascehawaii.org | ascehawaii@gmail.com

Eric Arakawa, P.E., M. ASCE
Vice-President

Benjamin Rasa, P.E., M.ASCE
Past President






