ASCE Hawai'i Section 2017 Outstanding Civil Engineering Achievement Awards





2017 ASCE Hawai'i Section

OCEA Awards Banquet

The Hawaii Section of the American Society of Civil Engineers (ASCE) request the pleasure of your company at our 2017 ASCE Hawaii Section Outstanding Civil Engineering Achievement (OCEA) Awards Banquet, being held at 3660 on the Rise on Waialae Avenue. Please join us in recognizing the outstanding civil engineering accomplishments of Hawai'i's design and construction professionals.



Thursday, September 28th, 2017 5:30pm



Agenda

5:30pm — 6:15pm Project Poster Viewing

Cocktails (HOSTED BAR)

6:15pm — 7:15pm Buffet Dinner

7:15pm — 8:30pm Formal Program

Installation of FY18 ASCE Hawaii Section

Officers

2017 ASCE Hawaii Section OCEA Awards

or

Presentations

Attire

Business Casual, Aloha Attire

Don't forget

- Parking Money
- To have fun!





Banquet Registration Form

To confirm your attendance at this spectacular event, kindly complete this form (one page) and RSVP BY SEPTEMBER 14th, 2017

Contact	Name:				
Organiz	ation:				
Email:Phone:					
Mailing	Address:		_		
		rson or \$860 per table of 8 ase Drink Responsibly. ake your reservations Today!)			
PLEASE	INDICATE TYPE OF PURCHASE:				
	Individual Registration (\$110 per person)				
	Total number of tables:				
	ASCE Hawaii Section Donation:	[
	Name	TOTAL AMOUNT REMITTED: Company/Organi	zation		
1.					
2.					
3.					
4.					
5.					
6.					
7.		· -			
8.					
_		· · ·			

Remit this form with your payment to: (make checks payable to

ASCE Hawaii Section)

Jason Kage, FY17 ASCE Hawaii Section Treasurer

c/o CH2M

1132 Bishop Street, Suite 1100

Honolulu, HI 96813

email: jkage@ascehawaii.org

Please Call or Email Jason for RSVP confirmation

PAST OUTSTANDING CIVIL ENGINEERING ACHIEVEMENT AWARD WINNERS

2016 Pearl Harbor Channel Underwater Waterline Crossing, Pearl Harbor, Hawaii

20	2015	Stream Bank Bluff Protection and Stabilization at Riverside Apartments	2001	Nimitz Highway Reconstructed Sewer
	2014		2000	Emergency Rockfall Remediation of Kamehameha Highway at Waimea Bay
	2013	Honoapi'ilani Hwy Realignment Future Keawe Street Extension Lahainaluna Road	1999	Aiea Heights Bridge Lengthening
	2012	Waimalu Sewer Rehabilitation/Reconstruction Phase 1	1998	Admiral Clarey Bridge (1999 National OCEA Award of Merit)
	2011	Wana'ao Road and Keolu Drive Reconstructed Sewer Project	1997	Interstate Route H-3 (1998 National OCEA Award Winner)
	2010	The state of the s	1996	Nimitz Highway Relief Sewer Project
	2009	Saddle Road Hawai'i Project	1994	University of Hawai'i Special Events Arena
	2008	Kaumalapau Harbor Breakwater Repair	1993	Wailupe Reconstructed Sewer Project
			1991	Sewer Tunnel Relief Project
	2007	Navy Water Treatment Plant Upgrade, Guam	1990	Hawai'i Deep Water Cable Program
200	2006	6 Design/Build AEF FOL Aircraft Maintenance Hangar	1989	Laupahoehoe Harbor
	2005	Kalanianaole Highway Emergency Landslide Repairs at Castle Junction	1988	Hawai'i Science and Technology Park and Seacoast Test Facility
	2005	Wake Island Access Facities	1987	Keehi Interchange, H-1 Freeway
	2004	Sewer Outfall Extension at Fort Kamehameha	1986	Mililani Granular Activated Carbon Treatment Plant
	2003	Emergency By-Pass Water Tunnel (2004 National OCEA Award Finalist)	1985	Kahuku Shrimp Farm Project
	0000		1984	OTEC Cold Water Pipe Test
	2002		1978	Reef Runway, Honolulu International Airport
				THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA

FY17 ASCE Hawai'i Section Executive Committee

Timothy Goshi, P.E., M.ASCE *President*

Dayna Nemoto, P.E., M.ASCE Secretary

Norman Leong, P.E., M.ASCE YMF President

Lara Karamatsu, P.E., M. ASCE President-Elect

Jason Kage, P.E., M.ASCE *Treasurer*

Eric Arakawa, P.E., M. ASCE *Vice-President*

Benjamin Rasa, P.E., M.ASCE Past President



